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Recommendations 

It is recommended that the Committee note the meeting dates for the Local Pedestrian, 
Cycling and Traffic Calming Committee in 2025. 

 

Voting Members for this Item 

 

Voting Members Support Object 

City of Sydney [Insert] [Insert] 

Transport for NSW [Insert] [Insert] 

NSW Police – All [Insert] [Insert] 

Representative for the Member - All [Insert] [Insert] 

 
 
 

Advice 

Advice will be updated after the meeting. 

 

Background 

The Committee note the meeting dates for the Local Pedestrian, Cycling and Traffic Calming 
Committee in 2025. 

Comments 

Below is the proposed meeting schedule for the Local Pedestrian, Cycling and Traffic 
Calming Committee in 2025: 
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Thursday 20 February 2025 

Thursday 20 March 2025 

Thursday 17 April 2025 

Thursday 15 May 2025 

Thursday 19 June 2025 

Thursday 17 July 2025 

Thursday 21 August 2025 

Thursday 18 September 2025 

Thursday 16 October 2025 

Thursday 20 November 2025 

Thursday 11 December 2025 

CLAUDIA CALABRO, TRAFFIC WORKS COORDINATOR 
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